
 

 

 

PROVISIONAL SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST 2024-2025 

 
2024-25 school year commences for all P2-P7 children on Friday 30th August 2024. 

 

HALLOWEEN BREAK 
School Closed Friday 25th October to Friday 1st November 2024. 

Reopens on Monday 4th November 2024. 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
School Closed Monday 23rd December to Friday 3rd January 2025. 

Reopens on Monday 6th January 2025. 
 

FEBRUARY MID TERM BREAK 
School Closed Monday 10th February to Friday 14th February 2025. 

Reopens on Monday 17th February 2024. 
 

ST. PATRICK’S DAY HOLIDAY 
School Closed on Monday 17th & Tuesday 18th March 2025. 

Reopens on Wednesday 19th March 2025. 
 

EASTER BREAK 
School Closed Friday 18th April to Friday 25th April 2025. 

 Reopens on Monday 28th April 2025. 
 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY 
School Closed Monday 5th May 2025. 
Reopens on Tuesday 6th May 2025. 

 

SPRING BANK HOLIDAY BREAK 
School Closed Monday 26th May. 

Reopens on Tuesday 27th May 2025. 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
School Closed at 12 noon on Friday 27th June 2025. 

 
 

We encourage families to take holidays during the above dates.  

Any requests for holidays during term time dates must be put in writing to the Principal. Thank you. 

 

 

OUR LADY’S PRIMARY SCHOOL 
12 MILLTOWN ROAD 
BENBURB,  DUNGANNON 
CO.TYRONE       
BT71 7NJ 
Tel:  028-37548237 
Principal: Mr Tomás Mc Kee 
E-mail: info@ourladys.tullysaran.ni.sch.uk 
Website: www.ourladyspstullysaran.com 
Twitter: @OLPSTullysaran  

 

mailto:info@ourladys.tullysaran.ni.sch.uk
http://www.ourladyspstullysaran.com/


 

School calendar 2024/25 
 

August 2024  September 2024  October 2024 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

31    1 2 3 4  35       1  40  1 2 3 4 5 6 

32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25  38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22  43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

35 26 27 28 29 30 31   39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  44 28 29 30 31    

         40 30                

                          

November 2024  December 2024  January 2025 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

44     1 2 3  48       1  1   1 2 3 4 5 

45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17  50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24  51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22  4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

48 25 26 27 28 29 30   52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  5 27 28 29 30 31   

         1 30 31               

                          

February 2025  March 2025  April 2025 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

5      1 2  9      1 2  14  1 2 3 4 5 6 

6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16  11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16  16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23  12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23  17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

9 24 25 26 27 28    13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  18 28 29 30     

         14 31                

                          

May 2025  June 2025  July 2025 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

18    1 2 3 4  22       1  27  1 2 3 4 5 6 

19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25  25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22  30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

22 26 27 28 29 30 31   26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  31 28 29 30 31    

         27 30                

 

Bank holidays 2024/25 (School is closed on the days highlighted) 

26 August ‘24 August Bank Holiday 1 January '25 New Year's Day 5 May ‘25 Early May Bank Holiday 

25 December '24 Christmas Day 18 April '25 Good Friday 26 May ‘25 Spring Bank Holiday 

26 December '24 Boxing Day 21 April '25 Easter Monday   

  

https://www.calendarpedia.co.uk/

